. Booked units
. Available units

Highgate - Hotlist

Unit Ref.# Price (pre GST) Building Floor Level Floor Plan Beds Bath Parking Status
Unit 288 $441,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 Cc 3 2 Underground Available
Unit 289 $441,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 Cc 3 2 Underground Available
Unit 290 $366,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 B 2 1 Surface Available
Unit 291 $366,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 B 2 1 Surface Available
Unit 292 $391,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 A 2 2 Underground Available
Unit 293 $391,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 A 2 2 Underground Available
Unit 294 $366,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 B 2 1 Surface Available
Unit Ref.# Price (pre GST) Building Floor Level Floor Plan Beds Bath Parking Status
Unit 295 $441,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 Cc 3 2 Underground Available
Unit 296 $441,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 Cc 3 2 Underground Available
Unit 297 $391,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 A 2 2 Underground Available
Unit 298 $391,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 A 2 2 Underground Available
Unit 299 $391,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 A 2 2 Underground Available
Unit 300 $441,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 Cc 3 2 Underground Available
Unit 301 $391,900.00 Building 2000 Floor 1 A 2 2 Underground Available



Unit Ref.#

Unit 302

Unit 303

Unit 304

Unit 305

Unit 306

Unit 307

Unit 308

Unit Ref.#

Unit 311

Unit 312

Unit 313

Unit 314

Unit 316

Unit 318

Unit 319

Unit Ref.#

Unit 320

Unit 321

Unit 322

Unit 323

Unit 324

Unit 325

Unit 326

Price (pre GST) C

$366,900.00

$366,900.00

$391,900.00

$439,900.00

$439,900.00

$364,900.00

$364,900.00

Price (pre GST) o)

$364,900.00

$439,900.00

$439,900.00

$389,900.00

$389,900.00

$364,900.00

$389,900.00

~~  Price (pre GST)

$364,900.00

$364,900.00

$389,900.00

$443,900.00

$443,900.00

$368,900.00

$368,900.00

Building

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Floor Level

Floor 1

Floor 1

Floor 1

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor Level

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor Level

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 2

Floor 3

Floor 3

Floor 3

Floor 3

Floor Plan

Floor Plan

Floor Plan

Beds

Beds

Beds

Bath

Bath

Bath

Parking

Surface

Surface

Underground

Underground

Underground

Surface

Surface

Parking

Surface

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Parking

Surface

Surface

Underground

Underground

Underground

Surface

Surface

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available



Unit Ref.#

Unit 327

Unit 329

Unit 331

Unit 332

Unit 333

Unit 334

Unit 335

Unit Ref.#

Unit 356

Unit 357

Unit 358

Unit 359

Unit 360

Unit 361

Unit 362

Unit Ref.#

Unit 363

Unit 364

Unit 365

Unit 366

Unit 367

Unit 370

Unit 371

v

Price (pre GST) c

$393,900.00

$368,900.00

$443,900.00

$393,900.00

$393,900.00

$393,900.00

$443,900.00

Price (pre GST) <

$370,900.00

$370,900.00

$395,900.00

$447,900.00

$447,900.00

$372,900.00

$372,900.00

Price (pre GST) C

$397,900.00

$397,900.00

$372,900.00

$447,900.00

$447,900.00

$397,900.00

$447,900.00

Building

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Floor Level

Floor 3

Floor 3

Floor 3

Floor 3

Floor 3

Floor 3

Floor 3

Floor Level

Floor 4

Floor 4

Floor 4

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor Level

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor Plan

A

Floor Plan

Floor Plan

Beds

Beds

Beds

Bath

Bath

Bath

Parking

Underground

Surface

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Parking

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Parking

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available



Unit Ref.#

Unit 370

Unit 371

Unit 372

Unit 373

Unit 374

Unit 375

Unit 376

v

Price (pre GST)

$397,900.00

$447,900.00

$372,900.00

$397,900.00

$372,900.00

$372,900.00

$397,900.00

Building

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Building 2000

Floor Level

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor 5

Floor Plan

Beds

Bath

Parking

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Underground

Status

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available

Available



