



## Highgate - Hotlist

Unit Ref.#	∨ Price (pre GST)	○ Building	○ Floor Level		○ Beds	○ Bath	Parking	○ Status
Unit 288	\$441,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 1	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 289	\$441,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 1	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 290	\$366,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 1	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 291	\$366,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 1	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 292	\$391,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 1	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 293	\$391,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 1	А	2	2	Underground	Available
	\$366,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 1	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 294	\$300,300.00	24.14.1.19						
nit Ref.#	∨ Price (pre GST)	○   Building	○   Floor Level	○   Floor Plan	○   Beds	≎   Bath	○   Parking	
				○   Floor Plan	♦ Beds		○   <b>Parking</b> Underground	
nit Ref.#	∨ Price (pre GST)	○   Building					•	
nit Ref.# nit 295		○   Building Building 2000	Floor 1	С	3	2	Underground	Available
nit Ref.# nit 295 nit 296	Price (pre GST) \$441,900.00  \$441,900.00	♦ Building Building 2000 Building 2000	Floor 1	С	3	2	Underground	Available Available
nit Ref.# nit 295 nit 296 nit 297	Price (pre GST) \$441,900.00 \$441,900.00 \$391,900.00	\$\trianglerightarrow\$ Building 2000  Building 2000  Building 2000	Floor 1 Floor 1	C C	3 3 2	2 2 2	Underground Underground Underground	Available  Available  Available
nit Ref.# nit 295 nit 296 nit 297	Price (pre GST) \$441,900.00 \$441,900.00 \$391,900.00	Building Building 2000 Building 2000 Building 2000 Building 2000	Floor 1 Floor 1 Floor 1	C C A	3 3 2 2	2 2 2 2	Underground Underground Underground Underground	Available  Available  Available  Available

Unit Ref.#	∨ Price (pre GST)	○ Building	○ Floor Level	○ Floor Plan	○ Beds	≎   Bath	○ Parking	♦ Status
Unit 302	\$366,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 1	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 303	\$366,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 1	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 304	\$391,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 1	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 305	\$439,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 306	\$439,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 307	\$364,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 308	\$364,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit Ref.#	→ Price (pre GST)	□ Building	○ Floor Level	○   Floor Plan	○   Beds	≎   Bath		
Unit 311	\$364,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 312	\$439,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 313	\$439,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 314	\$389,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 316	\$389,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 318	\$364,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	В	2	1	Underground	Available
Unit 319	\$389,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit Ref.#	→ Price (pre GST)	○ Building		≎   Floor Plan	≎   Beds	≎   Bath	○ Parking	≎ Status
Unit 320	\$364,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 321	\$364,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 322	\$389,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 2	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 323	\$443,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 324	\$443,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 325	\$368,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 326	\$368,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	В	2	1	Surface	Available

Unit Ref.#	∨ Price (pre GST)	○ Building	○ Floor Level		♦ Beds	≎ Bath	○ Parking	○ Status
Unit 327	\$393,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 329	\$368,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	В	2	1	Surface	Available
Unit 331	\$443,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 332	\$393,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 333	\$393,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 334	\$393,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 335	\$443,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 3	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit Ref.#	✓ Price (pre GST)	♦ Building			♦ Beds	≎ Bath	<b>♦</b> Parking	♦ Status
Unit 356	\$370,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 4	В	2	1	Underground	Available
Unit 357	\$370,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 4	В	2	1	Underground	Available
Unit 358	\$395,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 4	Α	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 359	\$447,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 360	\$447,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 361	\$372,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	В	2	1	Underground	Available
Unit 362	\$372,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	В	2	1	Underground	Available
Unit Ref.#	∨ Price (pre GST)	○ Building	○ Floor Level		♦ Beds	≎ Bath	○ Parking	○ Status
Unit 363	\$397,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	A	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 364	\$397,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	Α	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 365	\$372,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	В	2	1	Underground	Available
Unit 366	\$447,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 367	\$447,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 370	\$397,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 371	\$447,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	С	3	2	Underground	Available

Unit Ref.#	∨ Price (pre GST)	Building			≎ Beds	○ Bath	Parking	≎ Status
Unit 370	\$397,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 371	\$447,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	С	3	2	Underground	Available
Unit 372	\$372,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	В	2	1	Underground	Available
Unit 373	\$397,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	А	2	2	Underground	Available
Unit 374	\$372,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	В	2	1	Underground	Available
Unit 375	\$372,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	В	2	1	Underground	Available
Unit 376	\$397,900.00	Building 2000	Floor 5	А	2	2	Underground	Available